
Shot Statistics

Spiel Statistik 1. Drittel 2. Drittel 3. Drittel Verlängerung
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2 Vivienne Knüsel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

6 Emma Hedlund 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0

8 Mira Horvath 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

10 Olivia Herzog 1 1 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 0

11 Noemi Anderegg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

12 Salome Müller 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 1

14 Stefanie Burkhardt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

19 Romana Gemperle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0

21 Corin Rüttimann 1 1 0 0.00 4 1 5 0 0.00 1 2 3 0 0.00 0.00 9 0

22 Martina Řepková 1 1 2 0 0.00 2 2 4 0 0.00 1 1 1 100.00 0.00 7 1

23 Isabelle Gerig 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 0.00 0 3 0 2 0 5 0 0.00 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 10 1

24 Denisa Ratajová 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0.00 0 3 0 2 0 5 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 9 0

25 Ivana Šupáková 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 2 0 1 0 3 1 33.33 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6 1

33 Ronja Bichsel 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 1

42 Rhea Hoorn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

43 Ivana Härdi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0

44 Weronika Noga 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0

89 Sabrina Ott 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0

Total 0 5 4 5 0 14 2 14.29 0 15 0 10 0 25 1 4.00 0 6 2 5 0 13 2 15.38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 52 5
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Shot Statistics

Zone (Fields) A B C D E F G H I Total

Total 2 8 1 6 23 8 2 1 1 52

on Goal (Circles) 2 7 0 2 11 3 1 0 0 26
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Shot Statistics

Anlass Statistik Jets vs. Zug Zug vs. Skorps
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 Aileen Röösli 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

2 Vivienne Knüsel 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

6 Emma Hedlund 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

8 Mira Horvath 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

10 Olivia Herzog 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

11 Noemi Anderegg 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

12 Salome Müller 0 0 0.00 0.00 2 1 50.00 2 1 50.00

14 Stefanie Burkhardt 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

16 Noemi Kistler 0.00 2 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00

19 Romana Gemperle 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

21 Corin Rüttimann 0.00 6 1 16.67 9 0 0.00 15 1 6.67

22 Martina Řepková 0.00 6 1 16.67 7 1 14.29 13 2 15.38

23 Isabelle Gerig 0 0 0.00 11 0 0.00 10 1 10.00 21 1 4.76

24 Denisa Ratajová 0 0 0.00 7 2 28.57 9 0 0.00 16 2 12.50

25 Ivana Šupáková 0 0 0.00 3 2 66.67 6 1 16.67 9 3 33.33

33 Ronja Bichsel 0 0 0.00 2 1 50.00 3 1 33.33 5 2 40.00

42 Rhea Hoorn 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

43 Ivana Härdi 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

44 Weronika Noga 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

89 Sabrina Ott 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Total 0 0 0.00 45 7 15.56 52 5 9.62 97 12 12.37
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